Omgjeringsfaktor; antall dyr per gjgdseldyreining (GDE) ---->

Kommune
Alver
Alver
Alver
Alver
Alver
Alver

Vassdrag

Mijatveitelva
Mijatveitelva
Mijatveitelva
Mijatveitelva
Mijatveitelva
Mijatveitelva

Status

Kritisk trua
Kritisk trua
Kritisk trua
Kritisk trua
Kritisk trua
Kritisk trua

Type

Auremusling
Auremusling
Auremusling
Auremusling
Auremusling
Auremusling

SOEKNADS_AAR SAKSBEHAND ORGNR

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

4631
4631
4631
4631
4631
4631

ORGNAVN

974344076 HELGE HENANGER
994879707 STIG MORTEN SKURTVEIT
974521369 MAGNAR ASKELAND
997741617 ARNE GUNLEIV HAUGSVAR
969907283 WILHELMSEN HENNING
979760558 SVEIN RUNE NEDREAS

EPOST

hhena@online
stig-sku@onlir
magnaraskelal
ar-gunle@onli
henningwillhe
lisnoned@hot

MOBIL

91612255
97196179
91863484
91336619
90699366
90124316

4631
4631
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307
322
305
313
315
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0 UTBETALT
0 UTBETALT
0 UTBETALT
0 UTBETALT
0 UTBETALT
0 UTBETALT

Tal mjglkekyr

GO_FULLDYRIGO_OVERFLA'GO_INNMARIKGO_TOTALARIGO_P120_VAAR

487
258
188
152
157
121
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88
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110
39
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90
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431
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19
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11
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1,5
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119

16,3
11,0
10,3
8,7
53
5,3

155

2,5/3

Andre dyreslag i gjgdseldyreining (GDE)
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SumGDE

16,3
11
10,3
8,7
53
5,3




